CJHL MASTER BASKETBALL SCHEDULE
2021-2022

"
4/5/6/7 gam.‘E times unless marked * for 3/4/5/6

Monday, November 22 Monday, December 13
Superior @ Hayden Mt. Vista @ Eloy
Cibecue @ Ray Miami @ HDMS
San Manuel @ Miami San Manuel @ Superior

Cibecue @ Hayden
Monday, November 39 Ray @ San Carlos
Eloy @ HDMS
Hayden @ San Carlos Wednesday, December 15
Cibecue @ San Manuel San Carlos @ Eloy
Miami @ Superior HDMS @ Mt. Vista

Ray @ Mt. Vista
Monday, January 03

Wednesday, December 01 Eloy.@ Ray
HDMS @ Ray Hayden @ Mt. Vista
San Manuel @ Mt. Vista Miami @ Cibecue
San Carlos @ Miami San Carlos @ San Manuel
Eloy @ Hayden HDMS @ Superior
Superior @ Cibecue
Wednesday, January 05
Monday, December 06 Superior @ San Carlos
“— Mt. Vista @ Superior Cibecue @ HDMS
Miami @ Eloy Ray @ Hayden
Cibecue @ San Carlos Mt. Vista @ Miami A \
Ray @ San Manuel San Manuel @ Eloy
Hayden @ HDMS
Monday, January 10
Wednesday, December 08 Mt. Vista @ Cibecue o
HDMS @ San Manuel Ray @ Miami ‘
Superior @ Ray Eloy @ Superior
Ely @ Cibecue San Carlos @ HDMS
San Carlos @ Mt. Vista Hayden @ San Manuel
Hayden @ Miami

Wednesday, January 12
CJHL Seeding Meeting

- Saturday, January 15 -
CJHL Tournament
@

Top 6 Teams Overall
Qualify for Tournament w

Participating Member Schools (10 teams)
*CIBECUE WILDCATS*ELOY BLUE DEVILS* HIGH DESERT TIGERS* HAYDEN LOBOS*MIAMI VANDALS*
*MT. VISTA COUGARS*RAY BEARCATS*SAN CARLOS BRA VES*SAN MANUEL MINERS*SUPERIOR PANTHERS*
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